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51. Final SGM-P10 2026
FINAL RESULTS

Junioren
FINAL
Wil SG

SAT 7 MAR 2026, START TIME 14:50

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

688.11 Frauenfeld 146.8 143.1 55.0 56.3

377-10xREIMANN Theodor931923 93 93 96 95

Final shots: 230.39.5 10.4 9.7 9.8 9.6 10.2 10.0 7.2 9.2 10.5

8.5 10.7 9.8 9.3 9.7 9.2 9.1 9.3 9.4 9.6

9.8 10.5 9.9 9.4

374-10xANNUNZIATA Chiara931200 95 94 88 97

Final shots: 230.29.3 10.6 9.3 8.1 10.3 8.6 10.3 9.2 9.5 9.5

8.8 8.4 10.2 9.8 9.6 9.6 9.6 10.4 10.1 9.8

9.7 10.0 9.9 9.6

357-  4xREIMANN Alexander926109 88 89 87 93

Final shots: 227.610.4 10.3 9.1 10.1 10.3 9.3 9.8 9.8 10.3 9.7

10.3 8.3 8.2 9.0 9.1 9.3 10.8 9.1 9.3 8.7

9.6 8.1 9.0 9.7

661.92 Uster 139.4 143.0 50.3 53.2

375-  6xWIRTH Loris14474 96 93 94 92

Final shots: 232.58.6 9.2 9.5 8.9 9.3 10.4 9.6 10.5 10.0 9.6

9.0 10.3 9.5 8.9 10.3 10.3 10.4 9.3 10.4 9.6

10.5 9.9 8.7 9.8

319-  0xSCHMID Lea33734 83 74 79 83

Final shots: 218.27.9 8.3 10.0 10.1 10.3 9.2 9.9 9.7 10.0 8.5

9.8 10.1 9.0 7.2 9.5 8.3 10.5 6.0 8.3 6.2

10.3 9.9 9.7 9.5

346-  2xWINKLER Flurina935783 88 85 89 84

Final shots: 211.28.7 7.7 10.8 9.5 10.6 8.4 9.1 10.1 10.5 7.5

6.1 5.0 8.1 10.5 7.9 9.0 9.7 8.3 10.1 9.7

9.0 7.7 9.1 8.1

RuledOut604.63 Hirslanden 1 136.1 141.5 55.4 57.5

358-  3xMORGENTHALER Cécile991895 91 89 94 84

Final shots: 202.410.3 8.8 8.1 9.9 9.4 9.3 10.3 9.5 9.5 9.4

9.3 9.4 9.9 8.8 9.5 9.6 7.0 9.4 9.0 8.2

8.5 9.3

356-  7xTANGLMAYER Liass36452 91 90 90 85

Final shots: 202.310.2 9.6 8.0 10.1 9.0 10.1 10.3 9.9 8.5 9.6

9.5 8.1 9.6 8.9 9.5 10.0 7.1 8.9 8.5 10.1

6.6 10.2

346-  1xMORGENTHALER Brian8836 88 89 86 83

Final shots: 199.98.6 9.5 8.6 8.6 7.4 9.1 8.9 10.0 9.2 7.9

8.8 10.3 9.5 10.8 6.5 8.3 10.3 9.3 8.3 10.0

9.9 10.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut541.34 Diessenhofen 137.6 134.6 51.8 52.9

363-  4xWEBER Liliana962284 95 88 91 89

Final shots: 192.810.4 10.1 10.3 9.0 9.9 8.5 10.1 10.1 9.1 9.6

7.8 7.6 10.2 10.2 8.8 10.4 10.3 10.3 9.7 10.4

349-  3xKOLLER Ben962279 91 89 83 86

Final shots: 175.47.4 8.4 10.6 7.1 10.1 10.0 9.6 6.9 10.1 6.0

8.7 10.2 9.1 8.1 10.2 9.6 6.0 8.1 9.8 9.4

336-  5xSAUSKINA Vladislava7970 86 87 81 82

Final shots: 173.18.6 9.0 9.3 7.9 9.5 9.6 7.9 10.0 7.6 9.5

8.2 9.3 6.4 8.9 10.2 6.7 7.6 9.8 9.7 7.4

RuledOut479.45 Uetendorf 128.7 133.2 48.3 58.0

361-  5xKRUSE Finn7248 89 95 90 87

Final shots: 174.49.2 8.8 9.1 9.7 10.1 9.8 8.3 10.3 10.2 10.4

10.0 8.1 10.2 10.0 9.8 10.6 9.9 9.9

343-  6xHODLER Anina9455 84 91 84 84

Final shots: 158.39.3 9.1 9.2 8.9 5.6 8.0 8.8 10.0 8.8 7.6

8.1 8.2 8.5 10.0 9.4 10.0 9.6 9.2

306-  1xJAGGI Fabienne8009 74 69 80 83

Final shots: 146.79.0 8.2 3.4 9.7 9.4 9.5 7.8 10.3 9.4 4.0

7.6 6.3 10.3 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.1 7.2

RuledOut422.26 Zofingen 130.6 137.2 50.7 53.7

361-  2xBUSER Keya9870 89 94 88 90

Final shots: 146.68.9 10.8 6.6 10.1 8.8 8.1 8.5 9.8 9.9 10.3

9.5 8.4 9.8 9.8 8.9 8.4

344-  4xTOBOVIC Marko6750 85 87 86 86

Final shots: 141.49.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 8.9 9.8 8.3 9.1 9.7 8.6

10.6 9.8 9.2 7.5 6.2 9.7

319-  1xKASCHUTA Andrii16792 82 80 79 78

Final shots: 134.29.1 9.6 6.9 8.7 8.2 10.5 8.7 8.6 8.4 8.9

6.2 6.2 9.3 8.1 8.4 8.4
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

RuledOut365.07 Hirslanden 2 125.8 129.1 56.2 53.9

360-  5xFAHRNI Nalynn18452 85 91 93 91

Final shots: 125.99.0 8.1 8.4 9.5 7.9 6.8 8.1 10.0 10.4 9.3

9.9 10.3 10.0 8.2

323-  3xBANDLE Marcela18451 89 83 70 81

Final shots: 121.77.2 8.6 8.3 8.5 9.6 10.4 8.2 7.7 6.3 8.4

9.6 10.2 9.0 9.7

342-  2xJIMÉNEZ Raimundo15216 85 78 87 92

Final shots: 117.46.1 9.3 8.2 8.5 8.6 9.0 9.3 7.7 7.8 9.7

9.4 6.8 8.7 8.3

RuledOut292.08 Chur 117.3 125.0 49.7

358-  4xARTHO Eleanor990720 90 90 90 88

Final shots: 105.29.5 6.6 10.1 8.0 10.3 7.5 9.5 9.1 10.5 7.3

6.7 10.1

336-  2xSCHMID Nico6471 81 89 85 81

Final shots: 101.49.1 7.5 9.3 10.6 5.8 8.1 8.5 7.2 10.0 9.6

6.5 9.2

341-  2xSZARKA Laura33634 86 87 86 82

Final shots: 85.45.9 5.4 7.0 5.2 7.0 6.9 7.3 10.5 3.4 9.6

7.2 10.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 33

Legend DE607238

Bib No Bib Number
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51. Final SGM-P10 2026
RESULTS
Junioren
Halbfinal

Wil SG

SAT 7 MAR 2026, START TIME 09:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q11081 Frauenfeld 276 276 271 285

377-10xREIMANN Theodor931923 93 93 96 95

374-10xANNUNZIATA Chiara931200 95 94 88 97

357-  4xREIMANN Alexander926109 88 89 87 93

Q10602 Hirslanden 1 270 268 270 252

358-  3xMORGENTHALER Cécile991895 91 89 94 84

356-  7xTANGLMAYER Liass36452 91 90 90 85

346-  1xMORGENTHALER Brian8836 88 89 86 83

Q10483 Diessenhofen 272 264 255 257

363-  4xWEBER Liliana962284 95 88 91 89

349-  3xKOLLER Ben962279 91 89 83 86

336-  5xSAUSKINA Vladislava7970 86 87 81 82

Q10404 Uster 267 252 262 259

375-  6xWIRTH Loris14474 96 93 94 92

346-  2xWINKLER Flurina935783 88 85 89 84

319-  0xSCHMID Lea33734 83 74 79 83

Q10355 Chur 257 266 261 251

358-  4xARTHO Eleanor990720 90 90 90 88

341-  2xSZARKA Laura33634 86 87 86 82

336-  2xSCHMID Nico6471 81 89 85 81

Q10256 Hirslanden 2 259 252 250 264

360-  5xFAHRNI Nalynn18452 85 91 93 91

342-  2xJIMÉNEZ Raimundo15216 85 78 87 92

323-  3xBANDLE Marcela18451 89 83 70 81

Q10247 Zofingen 256 261 253 254

361-  2xBUSER Keya9870 89 94 88 90

344-  4xTOBOVIC Marko6750 85 87 86 86

319-  1xKASCHUTA Andrii16792 82 80 79 78
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

Q10108 Uetendorf 247 255 254 254

361-  5xKRUSE Finn7248 89 95 90 87

343-  6xHODLER Anina9455 84 91 84 84

306-  1xJAGGI Fabienne8009 74 69 80 83

10109 St. Fiden - St. Gallen 250 251 252 257

353-  3xROHNER Zhaynne32806 88 86 88 91

329-  3xHORBAN Daniil15638 75 84 83 87

328-  1xSTUNGURYS Nikita30366 87 81 81 79

100410 Schangnau 249 252 249 254

338-  4xVRAGOVIC Nina17358 81 87 84 86

334-  3xHIRSCHI Iwan17065 83 87 83 81

332-  1xHIRSCHI Fredy17356 85 78 82 87

97911 Lausanne ÉP 240 242 240 257

339-  0xGAMBONI Massimo8649 87 85 80 87

320-  3xLAFFELY Thibaut23508 82 76 79 83

320-  0xSMADJA Noam8656 71 81 81 87

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 11

Legend 8A3A56C9

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified
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Partner 

Platinum, Gold und Silber Partner

Offizielle Partner

Gönner und Donatoren

Sportbekleidung 
www.ochsnersport.ch

Druckerei 
www.merkurmedien.ch

Druckerei, 
Schiess-Scheiben 
www.kromerprint.ch

Schiessbrillen 
www.champion-brillen.ch

Stickereien, Textildruck 
und Werbeartikel

www.alltex.ch

Hörschutzberatung 
www.hoerschutzberatung.ch

Sportwaffen 
www.gruenel.ch

Trefferanzeigesysteme
www.sius.ch

Versicherungen 
www.helsana.ch

Treibstoff
www.osterwalder-zuerich.ch

Sport- und Behördenwaffen 
www.sigsauer.swiss

Schweizer Armee 
www.armee.ch

Munition
www.lapua.com

Sport- und Behördenwaffen 
www.carl-walther.de

Trefferanzeigesysteme
www.polytronic.ch

Gönnervereinigung 
www.schuetzen-goenner.ch

100er Club 
www.schuetzen-goenner.ch

4000 1234 5678 9010
HEIDI DIETHELM GERBER

EXP.
DATE 05/26

Herausgeber der 
Lizenzkarte

www.bonuscard.ch/ssv

Telekommunikation und 
Zubehör

www.mobilezone.ch

Sportzubehör  
www.blackroll.ch

www.schiesstrainer.ch

Bewegungssensoren 
www.schiesstrainer.ch

Sportnahrung  
www.sponser.ch


